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Bert Ambrose Elementary School

(PRN, School District #60)

9616 115th Ave
Fort St. John, B.C. V1J 2Y1

Telephone (250) 785-2321   Fax (250) 785-2368

www.ambrose.prn.bc.ca

The Week Ahead: January 21-25, 2019

Monday, January 21

Tuesday, January 22

*Basketball Games – see school calendar 
Wednesday, January 23
Pita Pit Hot Lunch.  Thank you to our PAC Hot Lunch Ladies!! 

Thursday, January 24
PM – Skating for Mrs. Louie’s and Mrs. Lee’s classes

*Basketball Games – see school calendar 
Friday, January 25

Non-Instructional Day – No school for students. Staff working on professional development activities.  
The Week Ahead: Jan. 28 – Feb. 1, 2019

Monday, January 28

Non-Instructional Day – No school for students. Staff working on curriculum implementation activities. 
Tuesday, January 29

*Basketball Games – see school calendar 
Wednesday, January 30
Papa John’s Pizza Hot Lunch.  Thank you to our PAC Hot Lunch Ladies!! 

Thursday, January 31
Pajama Day – all students and staff invited to wear their jammies! 

*Basketball Games – see school calendar 
Friday, February 1 

- 9:00 am – School Spirit Assembly in the gym 
- Hot Dog Day 

